information

tickets I tours



Elrod Ave, Bldg 2257 (Next to Post Office) (858) 307-4141 or 4126

HOURS OF OPERATION:

Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm Open

Price Lists	Page
Main Price List	2 - 3
Universal Hollywood Calendar	4
Seasonal Events - SDSU & Gulls Games	5
Seasonal Events - IKON	6
Membership	7
Out of State	8
Active Duty Free	9

Webpage is not updated daily. Prices and Blackout Dates are subject to change based on the vendors updates.

For current prices call or visit the Miramar ITT office.



Price List | Main

Elrod Ave, Bldg. 2257 (Next to Post Office) | (858) 307-4141 or 4126 | Mon - Fri 9am-5pm

Webpage is not updated daily. Prices and Blackout Dates are subject to change based on the vendors updates.

For current prices, call or visit the Miramar ITT office.

			For current		visit the Miramar ITT offic	е.		
					ult/Kid Free			
ATTRACTION			ITT Price	Gate Price	ATTRACTIONS		ITT Price	Gate Price
Aquarium	of the Pacif	fic (reservations req	-		Knott's Berry Farm* (Chaperone Policy	Enforced)	
1 Day		Ad	\$40.25	\$44.95	Single Day (Any Day)	Ages 3+	\$67.50	\$110.00
		Ch 3-11	\$32.00	\$34.95	*Valid through Dec 31, 2025, no	ot valid for Knotts Scar	y Farm	
Belmont P					LegoLand			
Combo Pas	S	All Ages	\$45.25	\$64.95	1 Day Basic	Ages 2+	\$72.00	\$92.90
Birch Aqu	ıarium				2 Day + Sea Life *	Ages 2+	\$79.00	\$102.90
		Ad	\$28.75	\$29.95	*2nd visit must occur within 90	days of 1st visit or 5/1		
		Ch 3-12	\$24.25	\$24.95	2 Day+ Sea Life + WP*	Ages 2+	\$89.50	\$117.90
Disneylan					*2nd visit must occur within 90	•		
	2025 Milita	ary Promotional P	ark Hoppers		*WP opens March 28th, please	verify on Legoland.co	m to check availabi	lity
					Madame Tussauds Ho	• ,	•	
		PURCHASE AND US			GA + 4D	Ages 2+	\$24.50	\$34.99
		not both. That persor	•	-	Maritime Museum			
with the same i		(6) Per Sponsor or 9 Retirees & 100% Dis	•	oth. Active-Duty,		Adult (18+)	\$19.00	\$28.00
	Reservists,	Retirees & 100 /6 Disc	ableu veteralis			Youth (13-17)	\$14.25	\$15.00
						, ,		·
	Valid Janu	ıary 1, 2025 - Decen	nber 27, 2025			Child (3-12)	\$9.50	\$12.00
						Senior (62+)	\$14.25	\$20.00
3 Day Park	Hopper	Ages 3+	\$295.00	\$538.00		1 Day Military*	\$14.25	\$20.00
4 Day Park	Hopper	Ages 3+	\$349.00	\$606.00		Valid until Nov 26, 2	026*	
3 Day Park	Hopper w/ LL	Ages 3+	\$391.00	\$640.00	*A	vailable to Active Du	ty, Retirees, Rese	vists.
4 Day Park	Hopper w/ LL	Ages 3+	\$477.00	\$742.00	Medieval Times CA (re	servations required		
		cted (NO ID REQ			Dinner & Show	Ad	\$57.25	\$76.65
	-	Park per Day	Park Hopper		Includes Free Royalty Upgrade	Ch 3-10	\$38.25	\$47.65
1 Day	Ad	\$104.50	\$179.25	\$224 \$314	Midway Museum			
	Ch 3-9	\$102.50	\$173.25	\$214/ \$304	Active Duty & Rese	•		
					1 Day	Ad	\$23.00	\$41.00
2 Day	Ad	\$334.00	\$433.00	\$335/ \$435		Ch 4-12	\$17.50	\$31.00
	Ch 3-9	\$314.25	\$413.25	\$315/ \$415	Pirates Dinner Adven	,	/	
3 Day	Ad	\$423.00	\$532.00	\$425/ \$535	Dinner & Show	Ad	\$52.75	\$71.65
	Ch 3-9	\$398.25	\$507.25	\$400/\$510	*(866) 439-2469	Ch 3-11	\$42.75	\$44.65
4 Day	Ad	\$477.50	\$596.25	\$480/\$600	San Diego Zoo or San	0		
	Ch 3-9	\$447.75	\$566.50	\$450/ \$570	•	EE Daily with Valid		
5 Day	Ad	\$517.00	\$650.75	\$520/ \$655	1 Visit (1 Park Only)	Ad	\$62.75	\$76.00
	Ch 3-9	\$482.50	\$616.00	\$485/ \$620		Ch 3-11	\$54.50	\$66.00
		ane options also availal			2 Visit (1 Park Each)	Ad	\$126.75	\$128.00
	Y World (Res	servations Requir	, , ,			Ch 3-11	\$117.00	\$118.00
Any Day		Ages 3+	\$89.00	\$129.00	Memberships (12 Months)		A400 ==	040465
	clude (2) 1 minute	flights, flight gears, flight	ht certificate, video	, and photos	San Diego Resident Premium		\$132.75	\$134.00
K1 Speed			***	#07.05	Wildlife Protector Premium	01.0.47	\$172.50	\$174.00
12-14 Lap F	Kace	1 Race	\$23.75	\$27.95	Wildlife Explorer	Ch 3-17	\$74.00	\$76.00
& License		2 Races	\$41.75	\$49.95				
		3 Races	\$58.50	\$64.95	Add-Ons		404	00=00
					*Animals in Action (Zoo)	Ages + 3	\$94.25	\$95.00

*Inside Look Tour (Zoo)

*Wildlife Special (Safari)

*Behind The Scene (Safari)

* Limit 2 children per adult in party

\$108.00

\$108.00

\$108.00

\$107.00

\$107.00

\$107.00

Ages + 3

Ages + 3

Ages + 3

ATTRACTIONS		ITT Price	Gate Price
SeaWorld			
Any 1 Day	Ages 3+	\$51.75	\$99.99
1 Day Eat Free* *food and/or drink every hour.	Ages 3+	\$113.75	\$169.00
1 Adult Single Day/receive 1 child free	Ages 3+	\$106.25	\$117.99
Military Pass*	Ages 3+	\$111.75	\$192.99
*Active Duty ONLY to purchase. Limit	•		
Sesame Place	·		
Sesame 2 Park w/ Seaworld	Ages 3+	\$121.75	\$154.98
Silver Pass (year pass)	Ages 3+	Coming Soon	
Military Pass*	Ages 3+	\$111.75	\$154.00
*Active Duty ONLY to purchase. Limit	т ир то 6.		
Six Flags Magic Mountain 1 Day General Admission	Ages 3+	Coming Soon	
Universal Studios Hollywood	7,900 0		
General Admission 1	Ages 3+	\$99.00	\$159.00
General Admission 2	Ages 3+	\$107.00	\$159.00
General Admission 3	Ages 3+	\$112.00	\$159.00
General Admission 4	Ages 3+	\$117.00	\$159.00
General Admission 5	Ages 3+	\$122.50	\$159.00
Please see calendar for pr	rice details from c	ashier or view pg. 4	1
12 Month Militan, D	, .	£400.00	¢240.00
12 Month Military Pass	Ages 3+	\$189.00	\$249.00
Blackout dates apply after first visit. First visit must be by 8/31/2025			
*CCB1 Calendar			
Ikon Pass - One Ikon Pass Per M	lilitary ID		
*Base Pass	Ages 13+	\$569.00	\$909.00
* Blackout Dates: Dec 27 -31, 2025;	Jan 17-18, 2026 and	Feb 14-15, 2026	
Military Pass	Ages 13+	\$889.00	\$1,329.00
MOVIE VOUCHERS		ITT Price	Gate Price
AMC Theatres			
New Release Single Voucher		\$11.50	up to \$19
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations		•	
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher		\$5.00	\$10.88
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher		•	
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres		\$5.00 \$4.50	\$10.88 \$8.29
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher		\$5.00	\$10.88
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations	s	\$5.00 \$4.50	\$10.88 \$8.29
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center	5	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1)	S Ad	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center	Ad Ch 3-12	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show	S Ad	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING	Ad Ch 3-12	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/line	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/line 1/2 Day or Twilight	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lint 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lint 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652 Round Trip	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 2-11	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 2-11	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lint 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652 Round Trip Excluding Blackout Dates: June 29 th	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 2-11	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652 Round Trip Excluding Blackout Dates: June 29 th Flagship Cruises & Events	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 2-11	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652 Round Trip Excluding Blackout Dates: June 29 th Flagship Cruises & Events Reservations Required 619-234-4111	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 2-11 arough July 6, 202	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price \$88.75 \$77.00	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652 Round Trip Excluding Blackout Dates: June 29 th Flagship Cruises & Events Reservations Required 619-234-4111 1 Hour Tour	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 2-11 Ad arough July 6, 202	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price \$88.75 \$77.00	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652 Round Trip Excluding Blackout Dates: June 29 th Flagship Cruises & Events Reservations Required 619-234-4111 1 Hour Tour 2 Hour Tour	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 2-11 arough July 6, 202 Ages 4+ Ages 4+	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price \$88.75 \$77.00 \$	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652 Round Trip Excluding Blackout Dates: June 29 th Flagship Cruises & Events Reservations Required 619-234-4111 1 Hour Tour 2 Hour Tour Brunch Cruise	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior Init of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 2-11 Arough July 6, 202 Ages 4+ Ages 4+ Ages 4+ Ages 4+	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price \$88.75 \$77.00 \$17.50 \$20.00 \$106.00	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price \$96.00 \$77.00
*Service Fee is \$2.19 at select locations AMC Popcorn Voucher AMC Soda Voucher Edwards, Regal & UA Theatres New Release Single Voucher *Redeem fee is \$1.89 at select locations Reuben H. Fleet Science Center Includes Admission and (1) IMAX show SPORTFISHING Dana Wharf Reservations Required 949-496-5794/lin 1/2 Day or Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching TOURS/TRANSPORTATION Catalina Express Reservations Required 800-891-5652 Round Trip Excluding Blackout Dates: June 29 th Flagship Cruises & Events Reservations Required 619-234-4111 1 Hour Tour 2 Hour Tour Brunch Cruise Sat Dinner Cruise	Ad Ch 3-12 Senior mit of 6 tickets Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 2-11 Arough July 6, 202 Ages 4+ Ages 4+ Ages 4+ Ages 4+ Ages 4+	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$9.75 \$18.50 \$15.25 \$17.25 ITT Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75 ITT Price \$88.75 \$77.00 \$17.50 \$20.00 \$106.00 \$117.00	\$10.88 \$8.29 up to \$15.25 \$21.95 \$18.95 \$22.95 Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00 Gate Price \$96.00 \$77.00

*Flagship tickets require military sponsor to be present at the gate

DURS / TRANSPORTATION Hornblower San Diego	<u> </u>	ITT Price	Gate Price
Reservations Required 619-6	886-8715		
90 Minute Cruise*	Ad	\$24.00	\$35.0
	Ch 3-12	\$17.25	\$25.0
Brunch Cruise*	Ad	\$84.00	\$104.
Dinner Cruise*	Ch 3-12 Ad	\$68.00 \$117.50	\$84.9
Uniter Cruise"	Aa Ch 3-12	\$117.50 \$117.50	\$146. \$146.
Signature Dinner Cruise*	Cn 3-12 Ad	\$96.75	\$140. \$120.
- g. a.a. Dillion Oraldo	Ch 3-12	\$96.75	\$120.
Sight & Sips Cruise*	Ad	\$37.25	\$54.0
	Ch 3-12	\$27.25	\$39.5
*Under 3 years old is free, but s		*	
Old Town Trolley Tour			
1 Day	Ad	\$46.50	\$55.00
0.5	Ch 4-12	\$29.50	\$35.00
2 Day	Ad	\$79.25	\$94.00
Oit I inter T	Ch 4-12	\$50.50 \$30.50	\$60.00
City Lights Tour	Ad Ch 4-12	\$39.50 \$39.50	\$46.00 \$46.00
	On 4-12 Infant 0-3	\$8.75	\$10.00
1 Day Seal Tour	Ad	\$45.00	\$53.41
. 2a, 22ai 10ai	Ch 4-12	\$30.50	\$35.97
	Infant 0-3	\$9.25	\$10.90
Warner Bros. Studio To	our		
WB Studio Tour	Ad 11+	\$74.25	\$76.00
	Ch 5-10	\$63.50	\$65.00
Tour Duration: approximately 3	3 hours (include:	s 1 hour guided)	
18+ Must have ID			
5 and under not permitted EISURE PASS GROUP MU	I TI_ATTRAC	TION BASSES*	
For list of attractions included for			o Blackout Date
For other cities, please inquire		• •	
. or outer cines, picase inquire		to 300 what citles	, are available
GO San Diego Explorer			
Ticket valid for 1 year from purcha		activated, pass is valid	for 30 days.
Pick 3	Ad	\$133.50	\$149.00
	Ch 3-12	\$111.50	\$124.00
Pick 4	Ad	\$155.50	\$174.00
	Ch 3-12	\$120.25	\$134.00
Pick 5	Ad	•	
I ION U	Ad Ch 3-12	\$168.75 \$129.00	\$189.00
GO San Diego All-Inclu		\$129.00	\$144.00
Must be used on consecutive			
2 Day	Ad	\$177.50	\$199.00
	Ch 3-12	\$159.75	\$179.00
3 Day	Ad	\$217.00	\$244.00
	Ch 3-12	\$199.50	\$224.00
4 Day	Ad	\$256.75	\$289.00
	Ch 3-12	\$239.00	\$269.00
San Diego Essentials	Pass		
Valid for use over 30 days	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		
2 Day	Ad	\$137.75	\$154.00
	Ch 3-12	\$120.25	\$134.00
GO San Diego			
Must be used on consecutive	calendar days		***
2 Day	_	\$111.50	\$124.
2 Day	Ad		\$99.0
3 Day	Ch 3-12		
	Ch 3-12 Ad	\$142.25	\$159.
	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 \$115.75	\$159. \$129.
4 Day	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00	\$159. \$129. \$194.
·	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00	\$159. \$129.
GO San Francisco	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00	\$159. \$129. \$194.
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 calendar days	\$142.25 2 \$115.75 \$173.00 2 \$142.25	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159.
GO San Francisco	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 calendar days Ad	\$142.25 2 \$115.75 \$173.00 2 \$142.25 \$93.75	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159.
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 2 \$115.75 \$173.00 2 \$142.25	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159.
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 calendar days Ad	\$142.25 2 \$115.75 \$173.00 2 \$142.25 \$93.75	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159.
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 2 \$115.75 \$173.00 2 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00 \$114.00
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day 2 Day	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Calendar days Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75 \$102.75	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00 \$114.00 \$199.00
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day 2 Day 5 Day O Los Angeles	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Calendar days Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75 \$102.75 \$177.50	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day 2 Day 5 Day O Los Angeles Must be used on consecutive	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Calendar days Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Calendar days	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75 \$102.75 \$177.50 \$142.25	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00 \$114.00 \$159.00
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day 2 Day 5 Day O Los Angeles	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Calendar days Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Ad	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75 \$102.75 \$177.50 \$142.25	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00 \$114.00 \$159.00
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day 2 Day 5 Day O Los Angeles Must be used on consecutive 2 Day	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Calendar days Ad Ch 3-12 Calendar days Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75 \$102.75 \$177.50 \$142.25 \$230.25 \$203.75	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00 \$114.00 \$159.00
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day 2 Day 5 Day O Los Angeles Must be used on consecutive	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-14	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75 \$102.75 \$177.50 \$142.25 \$230.25 \$203.75 \$272.00	\$159.0 \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00 \$114.00 \$159.00 \$259.00 \$229.00
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day 2 Day 5 Day O Los Angeles Must be used on consecutive 2 Day 3 Day	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-12 Calendar days Ad Ch 3-12 Calendar days Ad Ch 3-12	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75 \$102.75 \$177.50 \$142.25 \$230.25 \$203.75	\$159. \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00 \$114.00 \$159.00
GO San Francisco Must be used on consecutive 1 Day 2 Day 5 Day O Los Angeles Must be used on consecutive 2 Day	Ch 3-12 Ad Ch 3-14	\$142.25 \$115.75 \$173.00 \$142.25 \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75 \$102.75 \$177.50 \$142.25 \$230.25 \$203.75 \$272.00	\$159.0 \$129. \$194. \$159. \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00 \$114.00 \$159.00 \$259.00 \$229.00



Price List | USH

Elrod Ave, Bldg. 2257 (Next to Post Office) / (858) 307-4141 or 4126 Monday through Friday 9am-5pm

Webpage is not updated daily. Prices and Blackout Dates are subject to change based on the vendors updates.

For current prices call or visit the Miramar ITT office.

Universal Studios Hollywood | General Admission | Military Calendar

Nov-25									
S	М	M T W T F S							
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30									

	Dec-25								
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

	Jan-26									
S	М	T	W	T	F	S				
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				

	Feb-26									
	S	М	T	w	T	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
					19					
2	22	23	24	25	26	27	28			

Mar-26									
S	М	Т	w	T	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

Apr-26									
S	М	Т	W	T	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30					

	May-26								
S	S M T W T F S								
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

Reservations are required, tickets are date specific.

Please provide names of each guests attending, and an email for booking upon purchase.

Express Passes are not offered

\$99.00 GAD 1

\$107.00 GAD 2

\$112.00 GAD 3

\$117.00 GAD 4

\$122.50 GAD 5





Price List | Seasonal

Elrod Ave, Bldg. 2257 (Next to Post Office) | (858) 307-4141 or 4126 | Mon-Fri 9am-5pm

Website is not updated daily. Prices and Blackout Dates are subject to change based on the vendors updates. For current prices call or visit the Miramar ITT office.

Website: https://miramar.usmc-mccs.org/dining-entertainment/information-tickets-and-tours

SDSU FOOTBALL

Limit of four tickets per family, subject to availability

You must enter the unique code printed on your voucher online at GoAztecs.com/Military
All games are played at Snapdragon Stadium

	<u>ITT PRICE</u>	<u>Gate Price</u>
SDSU vs Boise State	\$33.75	\$75-\$100

Saturday, November 15th

SDSU vs San Jose \$28.25 \$75-\$100

Saturday, November 22nd

SD GULLS HOCKEY

Valid for a single seat to any 1 home home game (No Blackouts).

Exchange at Box Office for best available seat in the location purchased at the time of redemption.

Box Office Hours: Friday 11am-5:30pm and 2 hours prior to any event.

	ITT PRICE	Gate Price
SD Gulls Lower	\$38.00	\$68.00
Applies to seats in 11-15; 23-3 in both the red and yellow		
SD Gulls Attack 1x	\$31.00	\$45.00
Redeem in the red and yellow of 16-22		
SD Gulls Upper	\$18.50	\$31.00
Upper Blue Section		



Price List | Ski Lift

Elrod Ave, Bldg. 2257 (Next to Post Office) / (858) 307-4141 or 4126
Opened: Monday through Friday 9am-5pm (Closed Weekends & Holidays)

Webpage is not updated daily. Prices and Blackout Dates are subject to change based on the vendors updates.

For current prices call or visit the Miramar ITT office.

Palisade Tahoe Ski Resort		ITT Price	<u>Gate</u>
https://www.palisadestahoe.com 960 Olympic Valley Rd Olympic Valley, CA 96146 Customer Service : (800) 403-0206	*1 Day Mon - Thurs Adults 18-69 Teen 13 - 17 yrs Child 5 - 12 yrs Senior 70+	\$167.00 \$150.50 \$117.50 \$150.50	\$275.73 \$248.05 \$192.70 \$248.05
Passes are valid until May 31, 2026 or En	d of Season		
	*1 Day Friday & Sunday Adults 18-69 Teen 13 - 17 yrs Child 5 - 12 yrs Senior 70+	\$199.75 \$180.00 \$140.50 \$180.00	\$296.23 \$266.50 \$207.05 \$266.50

Parking Reservations are required on weekends (Saturday + Sunday) and holidays Valid all Fridays and Sundays from opening day to closing day minus all Saturdays and holiday periods: (12/27/2025-1/3/2026, 1/17-1/18/2026 and 2/14/2026-2/16/2026)

Two Day Pass	Adults 18-69	\$380.00	\$398.73
(Fri -Sun Only)	Teen 13 - 17 yrs	\$342.75	\$358.75
	Child 5 - 12 yrs	\$267.25	\$278.80
	Senior 70+	\$342.75	\$358.75

Ages 13+

2-day lift pack is valid all season long with zero restrictions it can be used on holidays, Saturday, non-consecutive.

<u>Ikon Passes</u>	ITT Price	<u>Gate</u>
MILITARY ID RECUIRED FOR BURCHASE AND USE (Active Duty, Recognists, Retir	oo Spouso Dono	ndonte)

*BLACKOUT DATES: 12/27/2025 - 12/31/2025, 1/17/2026-1/18/2026, 2/14/2026-2/15/2026

Southern Hemisphere: 7/5/2025-7/20/2025, 7/4/2026-7/19/2026

*IKON BASE PASS DOES NOT INCLUDE ACCESS TO: Aspen Snowmass, Jackson Hole Mountain Resort,

Sun Valley, Deer Valley Resort, Alta Ski Area, Snowbasin

Ikon Military Pass Ages 13+ \$889.00 \$1,329.00

*No Blackouts! Buy now, ride now! Includes Spring Access at limited locations

Last day to Purchase: 12/1/2025



Ikon Military Base Pass*

Why buy ski equipment when you can rent?! Check out PARC 858-307-4150 I Bldg. 2257 I MCAS Miramar I www.mccsmiramar.com/parc Monday - Friday 9:00am-5:00pm

\$909.00

\$569.00



Price List | Memberships

Elrod Ave, Bldg 2257 (Next to Post Office) | (858) 307-4141 or 4126 | Mon-Fri 9am-5pm

Webpage is not updated daily. Prices and Blackout Dates are subject to change based on the vendors updates.

For current prices, call or visit the Miramar ITT office.

 $https://miramar.usmc-mccs.org/dining-entertainment/information-tickets-and-tours \\ \ EMAIL: miramartickets@usmc-mccs.org/dining-entertainment/information-tickets-and-tours \\ \ EMAIL: miramartickets@usmc-mccs.org/dining-entertainment/information-tickets.$

	ITT Price	<u>Gate</u>
Ages 18+	\$132.75	\$134.00
-		
n time)		
	ITT Price	Gate
Ages 18+	\$172.50	\$174.00
950 10	+ · · - · · · ·	÷ · · · · · · · ·
h time)		
	ITT Dele-	Cata
Child 0 47		<u>Gate</u>
Child 3-17	\$74.00	\$76.00
	ITT Price	Gate
A O .	<u> </u>	
Ages 3+	Coming Soon	
		0.4
Ages 3+	ITT Price	<u>Gate</u>
	\$111.75	\$192.99
	ITT Price	Gate
		<u> </u>
	Coming Soon	
	ITT Price	<u>Gate</u>
	\$111.75	\$154.00
		Ç134.00
	ITT Price	<u>Gate</u>
Ages 3+	\$189.00	\$249.00
	Ages 18+ h time) Child 3-17 Ages 3+ Ages 3+	Ages 18+ \$132.75 ITT Price Ages 3+ Coming Soon Ages 3+ ITT Price \$111.75 ITT Price \$111.75

- Valid for 12 months from first date of visit. First visit MUST occur by 08/31/2025

- Invitation to Special Events

Discounts on General Admission for Family & Friends.Discounted Halloween Horror Nights tickets

CCB1 - (2025) Feb 15; April 19; July 4,6,12,19,21,25,27; Aug 2; Oct 4,11; Nov 28; Dec 19-21,

Price List | Out Of State

Elrod Ave, Bldg 2257 (Next to Post Office) | (858) 307-4141 or 4126 | Mon-Fri 9am-5pm

https://miramar.usmc-mccs.org/dining-entertainment/information-tickets-and-tours

EMAIL: miramartickets@usmc-mccs.org

Webpage is not updated daily. Prices and Blackout Dates are subject to change, based on the vendor update.

For current prices, call or visit the Miramar ITT office.

Park to Park

			rent prices, can or		
	WALT DISNEY W	/ORLD			
	2025 Military Salute	- Ages 3+			
Limit of 6 ti	Limit of 6 tickets Per Sponsor (AD, RET, RES, 100% DAVPRM)				
MILITARY ID REQUIRED FOR PURCHASE AND USE					
Name of either	Name of either sponsor or spouse will be printed on all tickets but not both.				
That person must be pre	That person must be present and have a Salute or Annual Pass on the first day of activation.				
Val	id January 1, 2025 through [December 19, 2025			
Block	out dates: April 13 - 26, 202	5 & Nov 23 - 29, 2025	i		
4 Day					
Hopper	Exp 12/19/25	\$395.00	Up to \$753		
Hopper Plus	Exp 12/19/25	\$425.00	Up to \$774		
5 Day					
Hopper	Exp 12/19/25	\$415.00	Up to \$833		
Hopper Plus	Exp 12/19/25	\$445.00	Up to \$855		
6 Day					
Hopper	Exp 12/19/25	\$429.75	Up to \$877		
Hopper Plus	Exp 12/19/25	\$465.00	Up to \$899		
U	nrestricted (NO ID REQUI	IRED FOR USE)			

Walt Disney World offers tickets up to 10 days, available for Base, Hopper, Hopper Plus, & WS options! Price varies based on date & park selection.

KENNEDY SPACE CENTER		ITT Price	Gate Price
1 Day Admission	Ad	\$57.75	\$80.25
•	Ch 3 - 11	\$50.25	\$69.25
Astronaut Training (10-17 requires paying adult)	Ages 10+	\$176.50	\$220.40
Atlantis Annual Pass	Ad	\$123.00	\$159.43
	Ch 3 - 11	\$99.00	\$128.40
Explore Tour	Ad	\$87.00	\$107.00
(Does not include admission & requires active reservation)	Ch 3 - 11	\$72.25	\$89.88
Chat With an Astronaut	Ad	\$106.50	\$50.00
	Ch 3 - 11	\$83.00	\$35.00
LEGOLAND FLORIDA		ITT Price	Gate Price
		Coming Soon	

MEDIEVAL TIMES (VARIOUS I	LOCATIONS)	ITT Price	Gate Price
Scottsdale, AZ	Ad	\$59.25	\$76.65
	Ch 3 -11	\$41.25	\$47.65
Kissimmee, FL	Ad	\$55.00	\$80.20
	Ch 3 -11	\$36.00	\$49.00
Atlanta, GA	Ad	\$50.50	\$78.00
	Ch 3 -11	\$34.75	\$48.40
Dallas, TX	Ad	\$55.00	\$80.72
	Ch 3 -11	\$35.75	\$49.00
*Other locations avail	able, ask cashier for	avalibility	
SEAWORLD ORLANDO		ITT Price	Price
1 Day Seaworld	Ages 3+	\$101.00	\$137.78

SEAWORLD ORLANDO		ITT Price e	Price	
1 Day Seaworld	Ages 3+	\$101.00	\$137.78	
1 Day Busch Gardens Tampa	Ages 3+	\$101.00	\$131.14	
1 Day Aquatica	Ages 3+	\$65.50	\$131.14	
1 Day All Day Dine	Ages 3+	\$133.00	\$149.79	
GATORAND FLORIDA		ITT Price	Gate Price	
1 Day Gatorland	Ad	\$27.00	\$37.26	
	Ch 3-12	\$19.25	\$26.61	
BOGGY CREEK FLORIDA		ITT Price	Gate Price	

Coming Soon

UNIVERSAL STUDIOS ORLANDO 2025 I Limit of 6 per Family w/ qua *Park to Park Universal Orlando & Islands of Adventure	Military Freedo		\$245.00	
<u>Limit of 6</u> per Family w/ qua	lifying Military ID	o - Expires Decemb \$210.00	\$245.00	
*Park to Park	Ad	\$210.00	\$245.00	
Universal Orlando & Islands of Adventure	Ch 3-9	\$205.00	0040.00	
			\$240.00	
*Park to Park with Water Park	Ad	\$245.00	\$282.00	
Universal Orlando, Islands of Adventure & Volcano Bay *Closed on Select Dates	Ch 3-9	\$240.00	\$277.00	
Epic Universe Add-On Available f	for Military Freedo	om Pass though Unive	rsal Orlando	-
Freedom Passes must be activated at Uni to 6 add-on tickets per transaction				
·		, ,	availability.	
One Day Tickets - Reservations a			availability.	
One Day Tickets - Reservations a Base Anytime		\$127.25	\$132.00	
•	re required	· •	•	
•	re required Ad	\$127.25	\$132.00	
Base Anytime	Ad Ch 3-9	\$127.25 \$122.00	\$132.00 \$127.00	
Base Anytime	Ad Ch 3-9 Ad Ch 3-9	\$127.25 \$122.00 \$178.50	\$132.00 \$127.00 \$191.00	
				ıeu

Ch 3-9

Ch 3-9

Ad

\$227.00

\$291.00

\$281.00

\$242.00

\$316.00

\$306.00

Base tickets are not valid for Hogwarts Express				
*Expirat	*Expiration dates vary on all multiday tickets*			
LEISURE PASS GROUP		Price	Gate Price	
MULTI-ATTRACTION	<u>Adult</u>	<u>Child 3-12</u>	Gate Price Ad/Ch	
	ded for each location,	visit www.gocity.com*No E		
New York Pass		Must be used on cons	secutive calendar days	
1 Day	\$137.75	\$102.75	\$154 / \$114	
2 Day	\$190.75	\$151.00	\$214 / \$169	
3 Day	\$230.25	\$177.50	\$259/ \$199	
Go Las Vegas Attraction Pa			secutive calendar days	
2 Day	\$124.75	\$115.75	\$139 / \$129	
3 Day	\$212.75 \$256.75	\$199.50 \$239.00	\$239 / \$224	
4 Day		,	\$289 / \$269	
5 Day	\$274.25	\$252.25	\$309 / \$284	
Go Oahu Attraction Passe			n 13 days of activation	
3 Day	\$221.50	\$181.75	\$234 / \$199	
5 Day	\$296.25	\$261.00	\$329 / \$289	
Go Orlando Pass			ithin 13 days of activation	
3 Day	\$239.00	\$212.75	\$269 / \$239	
5 Day	\$318.25	\$291.75	\$359 / \$329	
Chicago Explorer Attraction			ithin 30 days of activation	
Pick 3 Attractions	\$93.75	\$67.50	\$104 / \$74	
Pick 5 Attractions	\$137.75	\$98.25	\$154 / \$109	
Las Vegas Explorer Attrac			ithin 30 days of activation	
Pick 3 Attractions	\$85.00	\$71.75	\$94 / \$79	
Pick 4 Attractions	\$107.00	\$89.50	\$1149/\$99	
Pick 5 Attractions	\$120.25	\$102.25	\$134 / \$114	
New York City Explorer Attract			ithin 30 days of activation	
Pick 3 Attractions	\$98.25	\$80.75	\$109 / \$89	
Pick 4 Attractions	\$129.00	\$107.00	\$144 / \$119	
Pick 5 Attractions	\$151.00	\$120.25	\$169 / \$134	
Pick 7 Attractions	\$195.00	\$155.50	\$219 / \$174	
San Antonio Explorer Attracti	on Pass		ithin 30 days of activation	
Pick 3 Attractions	\$98.25	\$93.75	\$109 / \$104	
Pick 4 Attractions	\$115.75	\$102.75	\$129 / \$114	
Pick 5 Attractions	\$133.50	\$120.25	\$149 / \$134	

Different locations and packages available, including Cancun, Dublin, Ireland, Berlin Germany and Paris, France! Just ask a cashier for pricing

LEISURE PASS GROUP	ITT P	rice	Gate Price
MULTI-ATTRACTION	<u>Adult</u>	Child 3-12	Gate Price Ad/Ch
For list of attractions incli	uded for each location, v	isit www.gocity.com*No	Blackout Dates
For other cities, please	inquire with our ticket	sellers to see what cities	are available
Orlando Explorer Attracti	on Passes	Must be used	within 30 days of activation
Pick 3 Attractions	\$71.75	\$67.50	\$79 / \$74
Pick 4 Attractions	\$89.50	\$85.00	\$99 / \$94
Pick 5 Attractions	\$115.75	\$111.50	\$129 / \$124

ITT Price

Grand Canyon Railroad & Hotel
Reservations Required at Purchase

rvations Required at Purchase Save up to 15%

There are no discounts for the Polar Express



Active Duty Military Free Specials

Elrod Ave, Bldg. 2257 (Next to Post Office) | (858) 307-4141 or 4126 | Mon-Fri 9am-5pm

Balboa Park



https://www.balboapark.org/residents-free

As a public service, Park organizations offer free admission on a rotating basis on the Tuesdays of each month to San Diego City & County residents (with ID), active military and their dependents. Military Appreciation Pass Program: https://explorer.balboapark.org/community/military-appreciation-passapplication/

First:

- · Reuben H. Fleet
- · Model Railroad Museum
- Natural History Museum

Second:

 San Diego Air & Space Museum (not valid for special exhibitions excluding December - no free Tuesday in January)

•Veterans' Museum & Memorial Center •Comic-Con Museum (excluding November & December

Third:

- Old Globe
- Japanese Friendship (Excluding March, which will occur on the 4th Tuesday)
- · Mingei International Museum
- · San Diego Museum of Art (not valid for special exhibitions)

Fourth:

- Automotive Museum
- · Museum of Us (except December)

USS Midway Carrier Museum

www.midway.org/Military-Admission

The USS Midway Museum is proud to welcome all Active Duty and Reservist personnel (with valid ID) at no charge. In addition, the Museum has discounted \$21 admission to retired military (with valid ID). Additional tickets may be purchased at Miramar ITT.



National Parks & Federal Recreational Lands Annual Pass

https://www.nps.gov/planyourvisit/passes.htm

Complimentary annual pass for all Active and Reservist military. Available to US military members and their dependents in the Marine Corps, Navy, Air Force, Army, and Coast Guard, as well as most members of the US Reserves and National Guard. Proper military ID is required (CAC Card or DoD Form 1173).



San Diego Zoo / San Diego Zoo's Safari Park

https://zoo.sandiegozoo.org/help-center#general

Complimentary Zoo and Safari Park admission every day for Active US military and Reservists with active orders. Active US military members must show a valid ID upon entry at the gate. Additional tickets for dependents and guests may be purchased at Miramar Tickets & Tours.



SeaWorld Parks & Entertainment - Waves of Honor

www.wavesofhonor.com

Waves of Honor permits any US active duty military, activated or drilling reservist, or National Guardsman to one Complimentary admission or 50% off tickets per calendar year to either SeaWorld, Aquatica SeaWorld's Waterpark, Busch Gardens, Adventure Island, Water Country USA, or Sesame Place in San Diego for military personnel and as many as three direct dependents with valid military IDs.